Clasificaciéon Handicap

Posicion Nombre
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Nufez Garcia,J/Torres Sepulveda,J
Muradas Ogando,M/Adan Fernandez,A
Alberte Castifieiras,B/Sanjuan de Moreta,J
Novoa Gonzalez,J/Ferreiro Perez,J

Rivada Lusquifnos,S/Pineiro Vicente,J
Baltar Novoa,R/Blanco Iglesias,|
Sanmartin Gonzalez,L/Rodriguez Diz,C
Fernandez Gonzalez,D/Labrador Gonzalez,F
Prada Sierra,M/Fernandez Moure,O
Alvarez Perez,H/Perez Gallego,E

Salgado Prol,l/Gonzalez Dosouto,J

Viteri Fermandez,J/Iglesias Malvar,M

Fermandez Alvarez,F/Santos-Ascarza Tabares,B

Lopez Alonso,J/Pereira Arias,R

Cortes Castanera,A/Aparicio Martin,J
Alonso de Leon,D/Rubio Merino,J
Bernardez Morgado,M/Santos Gomez,R
Vazquez Fernandez,M/Varela Sanchez,R
Lopez Ferandez,M/Vazquez Ferreira,J
Prado Fernandez,J/Feijoo Prado,J

Movilla Fernandez,J/Lopez Carrasco,M
Roman Salido,F/Vasallo Fernandez,R
Camero Ferreiro,J/Rodriguez,C

Dieguez Garza,J/Novoa Banga,J
Brugmans Mooi,W/Casquero Perez,G
Palomanes Lopez,J/Lopez Pato,J
Gonzalez Conde,C/Bustos Rodriguez,J
Prada Valencia,P/Morenza Fernandez,J
Perez Carrera,S/Blanco Garza,J
Dominguez Arrieta,X/Garcia Remeseiro, T
Meijide Varela,L/Femandez Doval,J

Criado Sanchez,C/Cerdeiras Jaureguizar,R
lturregui Pefia,N/Vazquez Santiago,A
Menendez Gonzalez,H/Pereira Menor,C
Falcon Novoa,P/Veiga Vila,J

Fernandez Rodriguez,J/Fernandez Novoa,M
Mato Rodriguez,A/Rodriguez Sanchez,M
Romero Valeiras,C/Romero Valeiras,J
Coello Carretero,J/Banos Jimenez,J
Rodriguez del Campo,M/Rodriguez Miguez,M
Rosa Kehrmann,M/Novoa Varela,M

Vidal Iglesias,L/Garcia Ochoa,A

Rodriguez Fernandez,J/Miguez Alonso,M
Arce Perez,M/Taboada de Zufiiga Reza,J
Elexpuru Alvarez,F/lglesias Perez,E
Fernandez Diaz,J/Gavilanes Limia,A
Fernandez Moro,C/Rojo Alvarez,P

Gil Villanueva,C/Garcia Varela,L

Torre Eiriz,J/Dominguez Fernandez,R

Equipo
GC53/7700
GC55/GC04
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GCO07
GC01/GC00
GC00/GC0o7
GC07/GC07
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GC07
7700/GCO7
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GCO07
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GC07
GC07/GC07
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GC07
GC14/GC14
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GCO07
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GC07
GC55/GC55
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GC07
GC07/GC07
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GCO07
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GC07
GC07/GC07
GC07/GC07
GC08/GC00
GCO07/GC07
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GCO07
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GC07
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GC07
GCO07/GC07
GC07/GC07
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GCO07
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GC07
GC07/GC07
GC03/GC51
GCO07/GC07

HCPJuego
29
26
15
20
22

8
9
12
24
25
11
16
24
16
16
18
19
23
10
15
15
27
14
17
17
18
24
25
13
29
11
20
22
8
8
11
19
22
25
9
23
24
14
31
9
11
30
21
29

Resultado
55
45
44
44
44
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
30



50
51
52
53
54
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Pardinas Sanz,J/Arean Gonzalez,R
Liafio Pedreira,J/Perez Nieto,E
Fernandez Verdeal,M/Perez Vazquez,M
Novoa Novoa,M/Pascual Carballo,J
Diez Garcia,J/Suarez Santamaria,B
Gonzalez Diaz,J/Farifia Guerrero,P

GCO07/GCo7
GC02/GCo7
GC14/GC07
GCO07/GCo7
GC07/GCO7
GCO07/GCo7

17
22
30
15
25
21

28
26
26
25
25
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Clasificacion Scratch

Nombre

Baltar Novoa,R/Blanco Iglesias,|
Sanmartin Gonzalez,L/Rodriguez Diz,C
Alberte Castifieiras,B/Sanjuan de Moreta,J
Fernandez Gonzalez,D/Labrador Gonzalez,F
Salgado Prol,I/Gonzalez Dosouto,J

Lopez Fermandez,M/Vazquez Ferreira,J
Falcon Novoa,P/Veiga Vila,J

Nufiez Garcia,J/Torres Sepulveda,J

Viteri Fernandez,J/Iglesias Malvar,M
Menendez Gonzalez,H/Pereira Menor,C
Novoa Gonzalez,J/Ferreiro Perez,J

Meijide Varela,L/Femandez Doval,J
Fernandez Rodriguez,J/Fernandez Novoa,M
Lopez Alonso,J/Pereira Arias,R

Cortes Castafiera,A/Aparicio Martin,J
Carmnero Ferreiro,J/Rodriguez,C

Perez Carrera,S/Blanco Garza,J
Rodriguez del Campo,M/Rodriguez Miguez,M
Rivada Lusquifos,S/Pifeiro Vicente,J
Alonso de Leon,D/Rubio Merino,J

Prado Fernandez,J/Feijoo Prado,J

Movilla Fernandez,J/Lopez Carrasco,M
Fernandez Diaz,J/Gavilanes Limia,A
Bernardez Morgado,M/Santos Gomez,R
Dieguez Garza,J/Novoa Banga,J

Elexpuru Alvarez,F/lglesias Perez,E
Palomanes Lopez,J/Lopez Pato,J
Brugmans Mooi,W/Casquero Perez,G
Muradas Ogando,M/Adan Femandez,A
Rodriguez Fernandez,J/Miguez Alonso,M
Alvarez Perez,H/Perez Gallego,E

Prada Sierra,M/Fernandez Moure,O
Criado Sanchez,C/Cerdeiras Jaureguizar,R
Mato Rodriguez,A/Rodriguez Sanchez,M
Fernandez Alvarez,F/Santos-Ascarza Tabares,B
Vazquez Fernandez,M/Varela Sanchez,R
lturregui Pefia,N/Vazquez Santiago,A
Dominguez Arrieta,X/Garcia Remeseiro,T
Gonzalez Conde,C/Bustos Rodriguez,J
Romero Valeiras,C/Romero Valeiras,J
Roman Salido,F/Vasallo Fernandez,R
Prada Valencia,P/Morenza Fermandez,J
Pardinas Sanz,J/Arean Gonzalez,R
Novoa Novoa,M/Pascual Carballo,J

Vidal Iglesias,L/Garcia Ochoa,A

Rosa Kehrmann,M/Novoa Varela,M

Gil Villanueva,C/Garcia Varela,L

Diez Garcia,J/Suarez Santamaria,B

Coello Carretero,J/Bafios Jimenez,J

Torre Eiriz,J/Dominguez Fernandez,R
Fernandez Moro,C/Rojo Alvarez,P

Liano Pedreira,J/Perez Nieto,E

Equipo
GC00/GCo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GC53/7700
GCO07/GCo7
GCO07/GC0o7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GC55/GC55
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GC01/GCO00
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GCo7
GCO07/GCo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCO7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GC55/GC04
GCO07/GCOo7
7700/GCO7
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GCo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GC14/GC14
GC08/GC00
GCO07/GCO7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GC0o7
GC07/GC07
GCO07/GCo7
GCO07/GCo7
GC03/GC51
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCOo7
GCO07/GCO7
GC02/GC0o7

HCPExacto
8
9

15
12
11
10
8
29
16
8
20
11
11
16
16
14
13
9
22
18
15
15
11
19
17
9
18
17
26
14
25
24
20
19
24
23
22
29
24
22
27
25
17
15
24
23
21
25
25
29
30
22

Resultado
33
32
30
29
29
29
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
11
11
10

9
9
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Arce Perez,M/Taboada de Zuiiga Reza,J
Fernandez Verdeal,M/Perez Vazquez,M
Gonzalez Diaz,J/Farina Guerrero,P

GCO07/GCO07
GC14/GCO07
GCO07/GCO07

31
30
21
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